lobal mmo

+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

3335 - MIRADOR Il 55 WONDERFUL SEA VIEW, IDEAL SITUATION FOR HIKING, 150m. FROM
THE BEACH OR FROM THE ROCKS.

REF. 3335 - HUTG-006807-39

rom 420 €7 nignis
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FEATURES



City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Toilet

Parking

Sea distance

Terrace

Roses

20m



EQUIPMENTS

Tub

Air conditioning
Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker
Washing machine
Iron

Satellite TV
Wardrobes

Towels, sheets, soap and toilet paper
Kitchen equipment
Barbecue

Exterior furniture

Awning
Aspirator

Toaster
Internet

£
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1 Season

09/04/2024 - 27/04/2024
28/04/2024 - 10/05/2024
11/05/2024 - 31/05/2024
01/06/2024 - 14/06/2024
15/06/2024 - 23/06/2024
24/06/2024 - 28/06/2024
29/06/2024 - 12/07/2024
13/07/2024 - 26/07/2024
27/07/2024 - 02/08/2024
03/08/2024 - 23/08/2024
24/08/2024 - 30/08/2024
31/08/2024 - 06/09/2024
07/09/2024 - 13/09/2024
14/09/2024 - 27/09/2024

28/09/2024 - 14/12/2024

LOCATION

Puig Rom@

Mirador Puig Rom 9

CANYELLES,

L'ALMADRAVA Residencia El Berganti
I SANTA ROSA
DE PUIG-ROM .

eCaslell de la Trinitat Platja de

Canyelles
Carrer Jet Pet

Map data 2024 Inst. Geogr. Macional

Vista Canyelles Pe‘mes@

PRICES

Price

483 €

552 €

587€

621€

655€

690€

828 €

897€

1035€

1173 €

1035€

655€

552 €

483 €

483 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights
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